Advertising Opportunities at Pinecrest Swim Club



Pinecrest Swim Club is a membership based recreational club that offers summer sun and water fun in a beautiful, secluded setting in Xenia. Hundreds of local families have enjoyed swimming, sunbathing, social activities and swim team membership at Pinecrest over the past several decades. Many of our families are third and fourth generation members. This is a tradition that we need to preserve for our families and our community.

We are providing you with an opportunity to help us preserve this tradition for our club and our community as well as promoting your business at the same time. Your sponsorship will allow us to make capital improvements that are much needed: such as tables and chairs, lounge chairs, umbrellas and building upgrades. After all we are 69 years old! We would love to fill our pool area with advertising banners from local businesses and organizations.

Information about pricing is below.

Premier

3' x 4' Color Banner: \$500.00 for two years or \$300.00 for the 2025 season. Web advertisement on our homepage: <u>pinecrestswimcub.com</u> and Facebook page

Major

2' x 3' Color Banner: \$300.00 for two years or \$200.00 for the 2025 season Web advertisement on our homepage: <u>pinecrestswimcub.com</u> and Facebook page

Advertiser

2' x 2' Color Banner: \$200.00 for two years or \$130 for 2025 season Web advertisement on our homepage: <u>pinecrestswimcub.com</u> and Facebook page

*Contact Donna Saraga at 937-470-8492 for additional information or at dsaraga@icloud.com

Pinecrest Swim Club Sponsor Form



Please select one option:

Premier

3' x 4' Color Banner

Web advertisement on <u>pinecrestswimclub.com</u> homepage and Pinecrest Swim Club Facebook page

\$500.00 for 2025/2026 seasons

\$300.00 for 2025 season

Major

2' x 3' Color Banner

Web advertisement on <u>pinecrestswimclub.com</u> homepage and Pinecrest Swim Club Facebook page

\$300.00 for 2025/2026 seasons \$200.00 for 2025 season

Advertiser

2' x 2' Two Color Sign

Web advertisement on <u>pinecrestswimclub.com</u> homepage and Pinecrest Swim Club Facebook page

\$200.00 for 2025/2026 seasons \$130.00 for 2025 Season

Business Na	ame:		
Contact Per	son:		
Address:			
Phone:			

Email:

Email your company logo for the banner to: dsaraga@icloud.com

Checks should be made payable to: Pinecrest Swim Club and mailed to Pinecrest Swim Club c/o Donna Saraga 1131 Louise Drive, Xenia, OH 45385

Contact Donna Saraga, at 937-470-8492 or dsaraga@Icloud.com for additional information.